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Tuesday 18 January

Monday 17 January

Wednesday 19 January | Thursday 20 January
__Déil sitting 14:00 - 23:03 (Leinster House) | || Dail Sitting 9AM - 21:25 (Leinster House)

M 14:30 - 15:00 Minister to cover for Order of Business (Dail)
I 15:15 - 15:30 Minister to take CM number 4 (Seanad Chamber) <
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Monday 24 January

B 14:00 - 15:00 Oral PQ briefing with Ministers and officials
(virtual)

Wednesday 26 January
Dail Sitting 9:12-23:00
. 11:00 - 11:30 Minister to take CM number 4 (Seanad Chamber) o
B 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on Leaders' Questions cover (Dail)
[ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dail)

B 18:17 - 18:24 Minister to speak on Youth Mental Health (Dail)

Thursday 27 January

| _Dail Sitting 9:00-21:15 s |

¥ 11:00 - 11:30 Minister Noonan to be take CM number 4 (Seanad
Chamber) &

I 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on cover for Leaders’ Questions (Dail)
B8 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on cover for Order of Business and QPL

(Dail)

B 18:00 - 20:30 Minister to attend Joint Qireachtas Committee
(PLS Monuments & Heritage Bill} {LH - virtual)
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Saturday 29 January

Sunday 30 January

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

=

31/05/2022 08:38



31 January 2022 -
6 February 2022

January 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

February 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
SETAESSERG S =g 20
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

12 3 45 6

7 &8 910111213

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

%122 23 24 25 26 27
8

Monday 31 January

Wednesday 2 February
Dall sitting 9:12-23:00

¥ 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on QPL cover (Dail)
B 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on LQ cover (Dil)

Thursday 3 February
_ Dil sitting 9:00-22:05

¥ 12:00 - 12:34 Minister to cover Leaders' Questions (Déil)
¥ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on cover for QPL (Dail)

B 17:00 - 17:45 Minister on front bench cover (Dail)

Friday 4 February

Saturday 5 February

Sunday 6 February
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